
From: Mcl 
To: Epstein Jeffrey <1 

Cc: 
Barnett 

, Richard 
nn Fontanilla , Lynn and Jojo 

, Janusz Banasiak 

Subject: Priv & ConfJan. 10-31 

Date: Thu, 10 Jan 2013 21:24:44 +0000 

Thurs. Jan. 10, 2012-LSJ to PB 

-Reminder: you must Re-Register at the Florida Stockade if you go to PB 

-Reminder: Boris in PB and to stay at PB house! (MM) 

11:40 and to arrive PB via Delta #2395 

12:00 JE-Wheels up to PB 

1:45pm JE-Arrival at Galaxy Aviation, PBI 

3:35 Karyna to Depart PB via Delta 1174 and arrive LGA at 6:25pm (Rec. Loc#COPTNC) Jojo to pick up 
Karyna from LGA 

6:30 Phillipe at the house to cut hair: JE & Princess. 

11:51pm Boris to arrive via UA1415. Janusz to pick him up and bring to house 

Fri. Jan. 11,  2012-PB 

-Reminder: Ehud Barak in NY Jan. ll th

-Reminder: Veronoia, Alexander, Prosperi, Joel Gogger 

-Reminder: Flu Shot 

-Reminder: Boris to depart PB today (what time?) 
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1:00 Meeting w/Jack, Tonja and Fred at the PB House. 

Jack Goldberger: work, 

Tonja Haddad: work, 

Fred Haddad: work 

cell 

cell 

1:00 Mette, Princess from Norway, to depart (Will Myoshin go with her?) 

Sat Jan. 12, 2012-PB 

-Reminder: Kevin McCarthy to be at his home in Carribean Jan. 12-24 ( ) 

-Reminder: Philippe in PB 

Sun. Jan. 13,  2012-PB to NY 

-Reminder: in an apt Jan. 13-19 

-Reminder: Eduardo Teodorani to arrive NY Jan. 13th and would like to have dinner tonight. 

-Reminder: Thorbjoem Jagbland in St. Thomas ( ) 

Mon. Jan. 14, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: Call Mark Tramo this week (MM) 

1:00 JE to arrive International Jet Interiors, from PB on 
Iglesias GIV plane 

7:00 Dinner w/Dr. Magnani, Dr. Lamster & Dean Myers (Magnani: cell) ORDER TAKEOUT 
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Tues. Jan. 15 2012-NY 

9:00am Coffee w/Justin Nelson ( )( 

12:30 Lunch w/Leon Botstein (Catherine, assistant: 

1:45 Appt w/Ben Goertzel 

5:30 Go meet David Gelernter  to view his an: Shma/Listen: the Art of David Gelemter at Yeshiva University 

Museum, 15 West 16th Street d 

Wet Jan. 16,  2012-NY 

10:30 Appt vv./David Mitchell ( ) 

2:00 Appt w/Arda 

4:30 Appt w/Paul Morris ( ) 

Thurs. Jan. 17 2012-NY 

-Reminder: ICaryna to take test 

3:00 Appt w/Todd Meister ( ) 
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Fri. Jan. 18, 2012-NY 

Sat. Jan. 19 2012-NY 

-Reminder: to depart today 

Sun. Jan. 20, 2012-NY 

***Jeffrey's Birthday! *** 

-Reminder: Bobby Slayton to arrive today and stay in an apt. 

Mon. Jan. 21, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: Frederic Fekkai due back in NY today cell) 

Martin Luther King, Jr Day-Office and FTC Closed 

Tues. Jan. 22, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: Bobby Slayton says Lewis and maybe Robin Williams in NY around now 

Wed Jan. 23, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: World Economic Forum Annual Meeting 2013 at Davos, Jan. 23-27 

-Reminder: Barak at Davos Jan. 23-27 

12:00 Appt w/Larry Delson ( ) 

7:00 Dinner w/Woody Allen, Bobby Slayton and Lewis Black. DINNER TO BE FROM DAVID BOULEE OR 
TAKE OUT 

Thurs. Jan. 24, 2012-NY to Paris 
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-Reminder: Bobby Slayton to depart today 

-Reminder: you want to speak with Caroline Lang (Cell: 

-Reminder: Barak to be in Munich Jan. 19-21 

7: I Opm JE and to depart via Air France #7 from JFK to Paris, Charles De Gaulle Rec. 

Fri. Jan. 25 2012-Paris 

-Reminder: Terje at Davos Jan. 25-27 

8:25am JE and MI to arrive Charles De Gaulle 

Sat. Jan. 26, 2012-Paris 

Sun. Jan. 27,  2012-Paris 

-Reminder: Barak says he could come for the day if you are in Paris Jan. 27 or 28 

-Reminder: Versailles 

Mon. Jan. 28, 2012- Paris 

-Reminder: Barak says he could come for the day if you are in Paris Jan. 27 or 28 

-Reminder: Jerry Barton and his son to stay in ION Jan. 28-30 

Tues. Jan. 29, 2012-Paris 

Wed. Jan. 30, 2012-Paris 

-Reminder: Jerry Barton & son to depart today 
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